
                                      Forester Invitational
                      Foss Park Golf Course - Hosted by Lake Forest College
                                     North Chicago, Illinois
                                       September 15, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 7337 Megan Deweerd            Jr Trinity Christian              22:41.5  6:06 
       2    2 7346 April Van Ryn            Fr Trinity Christian              23:04.7  6:12 
       3    3 7235 Misbah Baig              Fr Harper College                 23:57.1  6:26 
       4    4 7367 Alondra Agurrie          So UNAttached                     24:17.0  6:31 
       5    5 7345 Nicole Syverson          Jr Trinity Christian              24:25.7  6:34 
       6    6 7237 Bree Bogucki             So Harper College                 24:38.3  6:37 
       7    7 7268 Yaneli Guajardo          Fr Lake Forest                    24:45.2  6:39 
       8    8 7339 Hope Fathman             Jr Trinity Christian              25:19.4  6:48 
       9    9 7309 Annika Manning           Jr North Park                     25:23.7  6:49 
      10   10 7239 Natalie Cook             So Harper College                 25:31.0  6:51 
      11      7325 Celeste Ibarra           Jr Robert Morris (Ill.)           25:40.4  6:54 
      12   11 7265 Lauren Giurini           So Lake Forest                    25:51.5  6:57 
      13   12 7347 Mikayla Vanlaan          So Trinity Christian              25:54.8  6:58 
      14      7329 Quincy Theriault         Fr Robert Morris (Ill.)           26:01.4  6:59 
      15   13 7261 Briana Campbell          So Lake Forest                    26:03.8  7:00 
      16   14 7280 Emily Staufer            Jr Lake Forest                    26:11.5  7:02 
      17   15 7258 Ariane Balaram           So Lake Forest                    26:13.5  7:03 
      18   16 7305 Katerina Dague           Jr North Park                     26:16.3  7:03 
      19   17 7241 Melissa Rodriguez        Fr Harper College                 26:17.8  7:04 
      20   18 7242 Rachael Temple           Fr Harper College                 26:29.1  7:07 
      21   19 7262 Ashley Canner            So Lake Forest                    26:32.5  7:08 
      22   20 7240 Taylor Kreiss            Fr Harper College                 26:35.7  7:08 
      23      7323 Sara Chi                 Fr Robert Morris (Ill.)           26:58.2  7:15 
      24   21 7275 Audrey Paglia            Fr Lake Forest                    27:05.2  7:16 
      25      7271 Julia Mastrobuono        So Lake Forest                    27:37.4  7:25 
      26      7278 Estefania Ramirez        So Lake Forest                    27:37.5  7:25 
      27      7273 Sadaf Naushad            Fr Lake Forest                    27:45.2  7:27 
      28   22 7341 Corrie Jacobi            So Trinity Christian              27:58.1  7:31 
      29      7266 Molly Gniady             Fr Lake Forest                    28:11.5  7:34 
      30      7277 Olivia Parrott           So Lake Forest                    28:28.2  7:39 
      31      7360 Jenny Olayo              Jr Trinity International          29:09.4  7:50 
      32      7267 Hannah Gomez             Sr Lake Forest                    29:15.7  7:51 
      33   23 7370 Abegail Pipkorn             UNAttached                     29:37.0  7:57 
      34      7361 Shayla Sotelo            Fr Trinity International          29:52.3  8:01 
      35      7259 Tianna Beilke            Fr Lake Forest                    29:58.2  8:03 
      36   24 7342 Barbara McAndrews        Fr Trinity Christian              30:03.4  8:04 
      37      7338 Indre Dukauskas          Fr Trinity Christian              30:05.8  8:05 
      38      7340 Brittany Hoekman         So Trinity Christian              30:19.1  8:08 
      39      7274 Katherine Nolte          Jr Lake Forest                    30:22.3  8:09 
      40      7328 Janelly Rodriguez        Fr Robert Morris (Ill.)           30:30.8  8:12 
      41      7276 Shelley Parat            So Lake Forest                    30:34.0  8:12 
      42   25 7308 Tyanna Jones             Fr North Park                     30:55.4  8:18 
      43   26 7234 Andrea Lorch                UNAttached                     31:21.0  8:25 
      44   27 6182 Viktoria Baldacci           UNAttached                     31:21.0  8:25 
      45      7272 Dana Midani              Fr Lake Forest                    32:24.8  8:42 
      46      7279 Mallory Rose             Sr Lake Forest                    32:36.4  8:45 
      47      7260 Jennifer Bolek           So Lake Forest                    32:39.8  8:46 
      48      7301 Mariah Lemay             So Lincoln Christian              33:16.4  8:56 
      49   28 7302 Renee Baker              Sr North Park                     33:36.3  9:01 
      50   29 7238 Jazmine Carrasco         Fr Harper College                 33:59.1  9:07 
      51   30 6185 Kirsten Slora               UNAttached                     34:43.4  9:19 
      52      7269 Grace Jacobson           Fr Lake Forest                    36:13.8  9:44 
      53   31 7311 Melanie Rolon            So North Park                     43:05.9 11:34 
      54   32 7307 Isabel Gonzalez          So North Park                     44:24.6 11:55 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    25  Trinity Christian                     (24:17.3  121:26.1 3:13.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Megan Deweerd             Jr 22:41.5
  2      2  April Van Ryn             Fr 23:04.7
  3      4  Nicole Syverson           Jr 24:25.7
  4      7  Hope Fathman              Jr 25:19.4
  5     11  Mikayla Vanlaan           So 25:54.8
  6   ( 21) Corrie Jacobi             So 27:58.1
  7   ( 22) Barbara McAndrews         Fr 30:03.4
   
  2.    50  Harper College                        (25:22.7  126:53.3 2:32.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Misbah Baig               Fr 23:57.1
  2      5  Bree Bogucki              So 24:38.3
  3      9  Natalie Cook              So 25:31.0
  4     16  Melissa Rodriguez         Fr 26:17.8
  5     17  Rachael Temple            Fr 26:29.1
  6   ( 19) Taylor Kreiss             Fr 26:35.7
  7   ( 25) Jazmine Carrasco          Fr 33:59.1
   
  3.    55  Lake Forest                           (25:49.1  129:05.5 1:28.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Yaneli Guajardo           Fr 24:45.2
  2     10  Lauren Giurini            So 25:51.5
  3     12  Briana Campbell           So 26:03.8
  4     13  Emily Staufer             Jr 26:11.5
  5     14  Ariane Balaram            So 26:13.5
  6   ( 18) Ashley Canner             So 26:32.5
  7   ( 20) Audrey Paglia             Fr 27:05.2
   
  4.    96  North Park                            (31:51.6  159:17.617:42.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Annika Manning            Jr 25:23.7
  2     15  Katerina Dague            Jr 26:16.3
  3     23  Tyanna Jones              Fr 30:55.4
  4     24  Renee Baker               Sr 33:36.3
  5     26  Melanie Rolon             So 43:05.9
  6   ( 27) Isabel Gonzalez           So 44:24.6

Incomplete Teams:

Robert Morris (Ill.)                 
            Celeste Ibarra Jr, Quincy Theriault Fr, Sara Chi Fr, Janelly Rodriguez Fr

Trinity International                
            Jenny Olayo Jr, Shayla Sotelo Fr

Lincoln Christian                    
            Mariah Lemay So


